
Virtual
Sales Director 
Rob Millhollin Virtual (952) 240-6862 Robert.Millhollin@Cigna.com

Alma Villa Virtual - AZ, MX, PN, TX (480) 589-1389 Alma.Villa@cigna.com

Anthony Miguel Virtual - AZ, TX (602) 810-0047 Anthony.Miguel@Cigna.com

Bruce Hunzicker Virtual - AL, NC, SF, GA, CF, TN (615) 506-4702 Bruce.Hunzicker@cigna.com

Chris Pfalzgraf Virtual - AZ, MX, PN, TX (682) 600-2183 Chris.Pfalzgraf@cigna.com

Chris Proctor Virtual - IL, KC, OH, SL, MA, PA, NE (502) 712-2675 Christopher.Proctor@Cigna.com

Clair Cuddihy Virtual - AL, NC, SF, GA, CF, TN (786) 495-3458 Claire.Cuddihy@cigna.com

Julie Schneider Virtual - AL, NC, SF, GA, CF, TN (205) 917-4934 Julie.Schneider@Cigna.com

Lauren Terese Virtual - AZ, MX, PN, TX (985) 320-1837 Lauren.Terese@cigna.com

Marcia Halbert Virtual - IL, KC, OH, SL, MA, PA, NE (205) 532-3052 Marcia.Halbert@Cigna.com

Southeast Region
Sales Director  
Randy “Scott” Meeks GA, NC, SC (470) 401-8634 Randy.Meeks@Cigna.com

Brandon Amchin NC (704) 794-4442 Brandon.Amchin@Cigna.com

Claudia Leyva GA (470) 580-6067 Claudia.Leyva@Cigna.com

David Raymond GA (470) 799-6021 David.Raymond@Cigna.com

John Lightcap SC (704) 430-8226 John.Lightcap@Cigna.com

Lynda Garrity GA - Expansion (706) 881-1081 Lynda.garrity@cigna.com

Renee Millstone GA (470) 432-8647 Renee.Millstone@Cigna.com

Robert Lawson NC (704) 984-1046 Robert.Lawson@Cigna.com

Sales Director  
Swede Scarborough AL, Southern MS, NW FL (205) 504-0158 Swede.Scarborough@Cigna.com

Alana Moodie AL – Mobile / NW FL (850) 380-4886 Alana.moodie@Cigna.com

Greg Tablan MS (504) 250-9323 Guerrero.Tablan@cigna.com

Shannon Wesley AL - Birmingham/Montgomery (205) 504-3995 Shannon.Wesley@cigna.com

Virginia “Ginny” Walker Huntsville (205) 237-1444 Viginia.Walker@Cigna.com

Sales Director  
Linda Greer AR, TN, N MS, N GA, SW VA (423) 368-9597 Linda.Greer@Cigna.com

Alvernus “Al” Lamb TN – Nashville (615) 203-1121 Alvernus.Lamb@Cigna.com

HELP IS JUST A  
PHONE CALL AWAY.

YOUR KEY CONTACTS BY MARKET



Ben Foster AR – Jonesboro, Little Rock (501) 605-4268 Benjamin.Foster@Cigna.com

Harold “Hodie” Langston AR – Fort Smith, Fayetteville, Hot Springs (479) 200-9940 Harold.Langston@Cigna.com

Michael Trundle East TN, North GA, Southwest VA (423) 463-9563 Michael.Trundle@Cigna.com

Willie Merritt TN – Memphis, North MS (901) 201-7839 WillieG.Merritt@Cigna.com

Sales Director  
Elizabeth “Lisa” Riley Central and SW Florida (407) 782-4488 Elizabeth.Riley@Cigna.com

Diana Castellanos FL – Orlando East (407) 489-7380 Diana.Castellanos@Cigna.com

Doug Klemm FL - Orlando West (352) 723-8818 Douglas.Klemm@cigna.com

Jose Muniz FL – Treasure Coast (786) 682-1858 Jose.Muniz@cigna.com

Mark Iannello FL - Tampa (727) 410-7473 Mark.Iannello@Cigna.com

Randy Beck FL – East Coast (407) 853-0344 Randy.Beck@Cigna.com

St. Paul Allen FL – Southwest (813) 815-2853 St.Paul.Allen@Cigna.com

Vivian “Beth” Torre FL - Jacksonville (386) 276-5154 Beth.Torre@Cigna.com

Sales Director 
Joseph Castro Florida - Miami-Dade/Broward (305) 490-9008 Joseph.Castro@Cigna.com

Michelle Lainez FL - Southeast (954) 408-5259 Michelle.Lainez@cigna.com

Northeast Region
Sales Director  
Galdino Gonzalez IL, KS, MO, OH (224) 565-7218 Galdino.Gonzalez@cigna.com

Angelo Rosado OH – Cleveland (440) 420-3552 Angelo.Rosado@Cigna.com

Anna Granato IL – Chicago (312) 833-2337 Anna.Granato@Cigna.com

Ira Hicks IL – Chicago (312) 548-2080 Ira.Hicks@Cigna.com

Maria Disbennett OH - Dayton (513) 417-6263 Maria.disbennett@cigna.com

Nicholas Scheibel MO – St. Louis (618) 391-8349 Nicholas.Scheibel@cigna.com

Open - TBD KS – Kansas City

Sheniece Carter Illinois - Chicago (773) 251-5146 Sheniece.carter@cigna.com

Stephanie Mortenson Cincinnati/Northern KY (513) 773-1020 Stephanie.Mortenson@cigna.com

Tarek Peterkin Southern IL (618) 305-4548 Tarek.Peterkin@Cigna.com

Sales Director  
Paul Gill PA, NJ, DE, DC, MD (610) 574-9358 Paul.Gill@Cigna.com

Carter Leonards PA (215) 532-1992 Thomas.Leonards@Cigna.com

Debra Bartush PA (610) 608-5692 Debra.Bartush@Cigna.com

Eric Riley NJ (856) 689-2915 Eric.Riley@Cigna.com

John Solvay PA (412) 523-6621 John.Solvay@cigna.com
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Sylvester Hebron DE / DC / MD (443) 907-9447 Carroll.Hebron@Cigna.com

Sales Director  
Christopher Mele CT, NY (203) 258-3935 Christopher.Mele@Cigna.com

Comie Stallmeyer CT (203) 859-8687 Comie.Stallmeyer@Cigna.com

Maria Fonseca NY (516) 287-4712 Maria.Fonseca@Cigna.com

West Region
Sales Director  
Ryan Gerow TX, OK (713) 248-4553 Ryan.Gerow@Cigna.com

Carlos Monsivais TX - El Paso (915) 474-9227 Carlos.Monsivais@cigna.com

Daisy Polanco TX - Valley (956) 367-2579 Daisy.Polanco@Cigna.com

Flora Qualls OKC (405) 432-6725  Flora.Qualls@Cigna.com

Jose Martinez TX - Houston (713) 281-0030 Jose.Martinez@Cinga.com

Karla Vega TX - Valley (956) 929-1130 Karla.Vega@Cigna.com

Lisa Quiroz TX - San Antonio (210) 887-6046 Lisa.Quiroz@Cigna.com

Maria Trevino TX - Valley (956) 238-8194 Maria.Trevino@Cigna.com 

Reginald Dean TX - Dallas (817) 751-0990 Reginald.Dean@Cigna.com

Roshell Byrd TX - Dallas (469) 460-5233 Roshell.Byrd@Cigna.com

Tiffany Frink TX - Houston (713) 805-1608 Tiffany.Frink@Cigna.com

Sales Director  
Jack Martin AZ  (480) 294-2225 Jack.Martin@Cigna.com

Chris Ostrand AZ - Maricopa (480) 215-7056 Chris.Ostrand@cigna.com

Denise Dehaven AZ - Tucson (520) 216-1598 Denise.Dehaven@Cigna.com

Kirk Sanich AZ - Maricopa (602) 376-1620 Kirk.Sanich@cigna.com

Marc Sutton AZ - Maricopa (480) 204-2598 Marc.Sutton@Cigna.com

Sales Director  
Michael Witiuk PNW, NM, UT (504) 265-2965 Michael.Witiuk@Cigna.com

Cynthia Rojas NM (505) 235-0669 Cynthia.Rojas@Cigna.com

Hilary Starnes WA / OR (541) 653-6082 Hilary.Starnes@Cigna.com

Spencer Anderson UT (801) 803-1782 Spencer.Anderson@Cigna.com

Sales Director  
Grace Bollinger CO (303) 909-3328 Grace.Bollinger@Cigna.com

Christine Lombardi-Lewin CO (720) 926-5621 Christine.Lombardi-Lewin@Cigna.com

Patricia “Patti” Meyer CO (303) 775-0936 Patricia.Meyer@Cigna.com

Brooke Plant CO (303) 309-3328 Brooke.Plant@Cigna.com


